JUMPER
RK73Z 角形ジャンパーチップ抵抗器
Flat Chip Jumper Resistors
■構造図　Construction
■定格　Ratings
外装色：緑（1H, 1E）
黒（1F, 1J, 2A, 2B, 2E, W2H, W3A）
Coating color：Green (1H, 1E)

JIS C 5201-8
EIAJ RC-2134A
■品名構成　Type Designation
例 Example
品　種
Product
Code
定格電流
Current
Rating
1F :0.5A
1H:0.5A
1E:1A
1J:1A
2A:2A
2B:2A
2E:2A
W2H:2A
W3A:2A
端子表面材質
Terminal
Surface Material
T:Sn
G:Au※2
（L:Sn/Pb※3）
二次加工
Taping
TA : 1mm pitch press paper
TBL・TC・TCM : 2mm pitch
press paper
TPL・TP : 2mm pitch
punch paper
TD : 4mm pitch punch paper
TE : 4mm pitch plastic embossed
BK : Bulk
形　名 抵抗値 定格電流
最大サージ電流 定格周囲温度 使用温度範囲 二次加工と包装数/リール
Type Resistance Current Rating
Max. Surge Rated Ambient Operating Packaging & Q’ty /Reel（pcs）
Current Temperature Temp. Range TBL TA TC・TCM TPL・TP TD TE
1F 0.5A 1A 20,000 ― ― ― ― ―
1H 0.5A 1A
－55℃～＋125℃
― 35,000 TC ：10,000 ― ― ―TCM：15,000
1E 1A 2A ― ― ― TPL：20,000 ― ―TP ：10,000
1J 50mΩ以下 1A 2A ＋70℃ ― ― ― TP ：10,000 5,000 ―
2A 50mΩ max. 2A 5A
－55℃～＋155℃
― ― ― TP ：10,000 5,000 4,000
2B 2A 10A ― ― ― ― 5,000 4,000
2E 2A 10A ― ― ― ― 5,000 4,000
W2H 2A 10A ― ― ― ― ― 4,000
W3A 2A 10A ― ― ― ― ― 4,000
形名 Type 寸法 Dimensions （mm） Weight（g）
（Inch Size Code） L W c d t （1000pcs）
1F 0.4±0.02 0.2±0.02 0.10±0.03 0.11±0.03 0.13±0.02 0.03（01005）
1H 0.6±0.03 0.3±0.03 0.1±0.05 0.15±0.05 0.23±0.03 0.14（0201）
1E 1.0     . 0.5±0.05 0.2±0.1 0.25      . 0.35±0.05 0.68（0402）
1J 1.6±0.2 0.8±0.1 0.3±0.1 0.3±0.1 0.45±0.1 2.14（0603）
2A 2.0±0.2 1.25±0.1 0.4±0.2 0.3    . 0.5±0.1 4.54（0805）
2B 1.6±0.2 9.14（1206） 3.2±0.2 0.4    .
2E 2.6±0.2 15.5（1210） 0.5±0.3 0.6±0.1
W2H 5.0±0.2 2.5±0.2 24.3（2010） 0.65±0.15
W3A 6.3±0.2 3.1±0.2 37.1（2512）
■外形寸法　Dimensions
＋0.1